MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008413 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 1 2051112577
BENDRE ANIRUDDH ASHOK Mother : RANJANA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008414 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 2 2051112578
BHAPKAR AMOL BABAN Mother : SHOBHA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



008415

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 3 2051112579

*GAIKWAD ASHWINI DATTATRAY Mother : KUNDA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008416 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 4 2051112580
GALANDE KISHOR SUBHASH Mother : MANGAL

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
I (105)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



008417

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 5 2051112584

GAVADE AMOL DADA Mother : SINDHU
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008418 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 28 2051008508
GAVHANE RAHUL SAHEBRAO Mother : CHABUTAI

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

TIME

TIME



008419
GAWADE RANJIT UTTAM :
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008420
*GOSAVI DIPALI RAMESH :
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 6

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 7

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112586

TAL SHRIG

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112588

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008421 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 8 2051112591
GOSAVI GORAKSHANATH POPAT Mother : SAVITA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008422 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 9 2051112594
HOLKAR SHIVARAM NANASO Mother : BABAI

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
I (103)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



008423
JADHAV YOGESH SANDIPAN :
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008424
JAGTAP PRASHANT SUBHASH :
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 11

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 12

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112596

TAL SHRIG

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112599

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



008425

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 13 2051112603

KUDALE HEMANT CHANDRAKANT Mother : JIJABAI
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008426 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 14 2051112607
KURUMKAR DHANAJI CHAMAKRAO Mother : SUMAN

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008427 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 15 2051112631
*NARODE PALLAVI PRABHU Mother : JANABAI

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008428  BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 16 2051112629
*NIMBHORE SEEMA BHAUSAHEB Mother : PARVATI

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008429 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 17 2051112633
PACHPUTE MAHESH BABASAHEB Mother : VIJAYMALA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008430 BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 18 2051112611
PARKALE YOGESH UTTAMRAO Mother : LILABAI

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008431 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 19 2051112613
PATHRIKAR MAYUR RAMESH Mother : UJWALA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008432 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 21 2051112617
PAWAR SACHINKUMAR RAMRAO Mother : SEEMA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



008433
PAWAR SANDIP SHIVAIJI :
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008434
SALUNKE DATTATRAY BABASAHEB :
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 22

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 23

Mother

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051112619

TAL SHRIG

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051112621

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



008435

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 24 2051112623

*SANGALE PORNIMA DATTATRAY Mother : VIMAL
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008436 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 25 2051112625
SHIPALKAR NAVNATH PRAKASH Mother : BEBI

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008437 BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 26 2051112627
SHITOLE HEMANT PANDHARINATH Mother : RUKHMINI

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008438 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 30 2050906517
SONAWANE ANAND SAMBHAJI Mother : RATAN

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(206)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008439  BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 27 2051112628
UBALE SATISH DATTATRAY Mother :
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029994 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 32 2051008500
BADVE GANESH BABAN Mother : SUSHILA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(302)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029995  BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 33 2051008469
BAGADE SAGAR SHASHIKANT Mother : UJJWALA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029996 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 36 2051008493
BHONDE NILESH PRABHAKAR Mother : DEVKABAI

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(302)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029997  BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 39 2051008478
DHAMDHERE SANDEEP SAMPAT Mother : ANJANA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029998 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 43 2051008485
JANGALE SHEKHAR BAPURAO Mother : KALINDI

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

IIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029999 BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 48 2051008475
MAHADIK BHAUSAHEB SUBHASH Mother : SHOBHA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030000 BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 49 2051114138
MANE SACHIN GAUTAM Mother : ANJANA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030001 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 50 2051008479
*MARODKAR DIPALI VISHWANATH Mother : KANTA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030002 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 53 2051008502
NISAL ABHIJEET RAMESH Mother : MANDAKINI

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

IIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030003 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 56 2051008507
PATIL UMESH DILIP Mother : USHABAI

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030004 BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 65 2051008506
SUDRIK SAGAR SHIVAJI Mother : NIRMALA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

II

IIT
Iv

(202)
(204)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030005 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 66 2051008487
*THORAT ASHWINI ZUMBARRAO Mother : SUNANDA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030006 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 67 2050906437
*AGRAWAL JAGRUTEE AMBALAL Mother : CHHAYA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030007 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 31 2051008494
ARKAL SANTOSH DATTATRAYA Mother : VIJAYA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030008 BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 37 2051008472
BHOS MUKUND SUBHASH Mother : NALINI

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

IIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

030009 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 68 2050906474
BHOSALE VISHAL SHIVAJIRAO Mother : MANGAL

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI

APR/MAY 2012

y» TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

030010 BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 69 2050906487
DIVEKAR RAHUL ROHIDAS Mother : SHANTA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

APR/MAY 2012

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030011 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 70 2050906498
KOLEKAR RAHUL MAHALING Mother : REKHA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030012 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 44 2051008504
KORHALE AMIT MARUTI Mother : SAVITA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030013 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 51 2050906389
MOTE NAKUL VIKAS Mother : NANDINI

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030014 BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 54 2051008497
PACHPUTE ABHIJIT CHANDRAKANT Mother : PUSHPA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

IIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030015 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 57 2050906412
PAWAR SANTOSH VISHVANATH Mother : SHINDHUBAI
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030016  BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 58 2051008473
*PODE MRINAL KISAN Mother : REKHA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

IIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030017 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 72 2050906506
RAYKAR HANUMANT RAMDAS Mother : MANDA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI

y» TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030018 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 73 2050906507
RINGE VISHAL PANDURANG Mother : SUMAN

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030019 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 60 2051008474
RODE KHANDU TULSHIRAM Mother : YASHODA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030020 BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 74 2050906510
SANANASE PANKAJ SHIVAJI Mother : ALKA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



030021

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 62 2051008470

*SAWAI PRIYANKA SHIVAIJI Mother : SAVITA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030022 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 63 2051008492
SAYYAD TAUSIB HUSEN Mother : LAILA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030023 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 75 2050906515
SHIPALKAR NILESH KESHAVRAO Mother : VATSALA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030024  BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 64 2051008490
SHITOLE BHALCHANDRA BALASAHEB Mother : SINDHU
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030025 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 41 2051008499
GAIKWAD SUHAS SANJAY Mother : MANISHA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITITI (318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030026 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 42 2051008483
GHODAKE MILIND LAXMAN Mother : BEBI
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030027 BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 47 2051008496
LANJEWAR UMESH BHASKAR Mother : USHA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030028 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 52 2051008503
NIMBALKAR SHARAD ASHOK Mother : BEBYTAI
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG
YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030029 BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 59 2051008498
POTE DATTATRAYA SOPAN Mother : KESHARBAI

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.

(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITTI (318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030030 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 34 2051008514
*BHAPKAR VIDYA LAXMAN Mother : JAYASHRI

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



030031

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 35 2051008515

*BHAPKAR VIJAYA LAXMAN Mother : JAYASHRI
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030032 BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 38 2051008477
*DESHMUKH SUSHMA POPATRAO Mother : SUNANDA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



030033

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 40 2051008486

*GAIKWAD PALLAVI DILIP Mother : SHOBHA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030034  BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 45 2051008509
KULKARNI TUSHAR SATISHRAO Mother : SUJATA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



030035

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 46 2050906500

LANDE TUSHAR SHRIRANG Mother : SAVITA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030036  BATCH: 096  SR. NO: 55 2051008482
*PATHAKPURIA NAINA SUBHASHLAL Mother : CHITRA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030037 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 71 2050906505
RANAWARE NIKHIL RAMRAIJE Mother : ASHA
(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030038 BATCH: 096 SR. NO: 61 2051008489
SAKAT RUPESH BABASAHEB Mother : ARUNA

(1216) HON.SH.BABANRAO PACHPUTE VICH.TRU.GROUP OF INSTI.
(1216) BABANRAO RACHPUTE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHTI , TAL SHRIG

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



